Main Course

Lamb Cutlet $34.99

Lamb cutlets 3pcs, French fries, Garden Salads.

Maple Pork Cutlet $29.99

Grilled Pork cutlet 200g, French fries, Garden Salads served

w maple dressing.

Fish Fillet $34.99

Barramundi Fillet 220g, Garden Salads served w French fries.

Tempura Prawn $24.99
Deep fried Prawns 5pcs, green salad served w sesame

dressing.




Platters

Cheese Board $44.99
FIVE Seasonal Cheese served w Pickled Cucumber, Olive,

seasoned salad & Breads.

Meat Board $44.99
FIVE selected Salami/Ham served w Pickled Cucumber,

Olive, seasoned salad & Breads.

Badgers Brook Platter $49.99
Turkey ham, Prosciutto, Salami, Seasonal Cheese, Green

Salad, Pickled Cucumber, Olive, Hummus & Beads




Dumplings and Asian Flavours

Chives egg and shrimp dumplings (10pcs)
Beef & Celery pan fried dumplings (10pcs)

Pork & Cabbage dumplings (10pcs)
Pork Gyoza pan fried dumplings (10pcs)
Prawn and vege dumplings (10pcs)
Lamb Skewers (1 skewer)
Fried Veggie Spring Rolls (5pcs)

Small Bites for Share

French Fries
Fish & Chips (2pks)
Chicken Nuggets & Chips (10pks)

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$4.99

$14.99

$11.99
$14.99

$14.99
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Drinks

Soft drink can
Juice box
Spring Water
Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Beer

Peroni
Heiniken

Corona

$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$3.99




