

Main Course

Lamb Cutlet \$34.99

Lamb cutlets 3pcs, French fries, Garden Salads.

Maple Pork Cutlet

\$29.99

Grilled Pork cutlet 200g, French fries, Garden Salads served w maple dressing.

Fish Fillet \$34.99

Barramundi Fillet 220g, Garden Salads served w French fries.

Tempura Prawn

\$24.99

Deep fried Prawns 5pcs, green salad served w sesame dressing.





Platters

Cheese Board

\$44.99

\$44.99

FIVE Seasonal Cheese served w Pickled Cucumber, Olive, seasoned salad & Breads.

Meat Board

FIVE selected Salami/Ham served w Pickled Cucumber, Olive, seasoned salad & Breads.

Badgers Brook Platter

\$49.99

Turkey ham, Prosciutto, Salami, Seasonal Cheese, Green Salad, Pickled Cucumber, Olive, Hummus & Beads





Dumplings and Asian Flavours

Chives egg and shrimp dumplings	S (10pcs)	\$14.99
Beef & Celery pan fried dumplings (10pcs)		\$14.99
Pork & Cabbage dumplings	(10pcs)	\$14.99
Pork Gyoza pan fried dumplings	(10pcs)	\$14.99
Prawn and vege dumplings	(10pcs)	\$14.99
Lamb Skewers	(1 skewer)	\$4.99
Fried Veggie Spring Rolls	(5pcs)	\$14.99

Small Bites for Share

French Fries		\$11.99
Fish & Chips	(2pks)	\$14.99
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	(10pks)	\$14.99





Drinks

Soft drink can	\$1.99
Juice box	\$1.99
Spring Water	\$1.99
Hot Tea	\$1.99
Hot Chocolate	\$3.99
Cappuccino	\$3.99
Latte	\$3.99
Flat White	\$3.99

Beer

Peroni	\$7.99
Heiniken	\$7.99
Corona	\$7.99